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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Name

Cas No.

Code No.
Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis

Retest Date

SILICA GEL 60 (70-230 MESH) FOR COLUMN
CHROMATOGRAPHY

112926-00-8
B-2300A

BC12232232

AUG-2024

07/08/2024
JULY-2028

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT
Appearance White crystalline powder White crystalline powder

pH (10% suspension)

Max 0.02% 0.004%

Loss on drying (at
150oC;4hrs)

Max 7.0% 3.66%

6.5-7.5 7.29

Iron (Fe)

Particle size - -

Coarser than 70 Mesh Max 2.0% 1.82%

Coarser than 70 Mesh Max 7.0% 6.41%


